Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

FAG 22317-E1-K + H23175%{

A

FEAHRE B foy
THHRE

FLARIUE B fiy
THHRE
% B e

152 58 P

1H

mi

max

max

min

max

n

75

180
60

18

154. 2

166

110

85

104. 4

104

94

4.8

82

9.5

2.5

3

H2317
7060

1470

540000

0.33

2.04

3.04

560000

4100

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

r/min

=
e
Pt
Fﬂ,
2

=
il


http://www.sozhou.com/p/7faf8a7d.html

B H R ng 3300 r/min S
I R PR BT Cur 49500 N PR AR IR AT, Rl
FAG 22317-E1-K + H2317TE K

Sam

S5 R http://www. sozhou. com/p/7faf8a7d. html



A,

=
=

-
e w A

i
T

PN

Oy




